BLOCK

73
128
144 .01
174.01
174.10
233
251

TAXING DISTRICT 31
LOT QUALIFIC.

51.01
23
12
11.02

53
30.02

2025 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
COUNTY 02 BERGEN

LODI

PROPERTY LOCATION

450 FARNHAM AVE
93 CHESTNUT ST
28 KEASLER AVE
150 ESSEX ST
6 WHITEOAK DR
149 NORWOOD AVE
60 HOWARD ST

CLASS NET VAL

15F
15F
15F

4A
15F
15F
15F

282900
0

0
90000
292500
0
309500

TOT YEAR

-00
.00
-00

3186.

00

-00
.00
-00

1ST HALF

4741 .41
4153.13
3615.13
35041.81
4902.30
17668.39
5062.22

TAX _AMOUNTS

2ND HALF

4741 .41-
4153.13-
3615.13-
31855.81-
4902 .30-
17668.39-
5062.22-

PRELIM.

.00
.00
.00
1593.00
.00
.00
.00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2025 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 31 LODI COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2025 TAXES 2025 TAXES 2026 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 5,018 2,010,293,600 71,164,393.44 .00 60,250.00 71,104,143_44 33,821,837.92 37,282,305.52 35,552,071.73
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 68,660 2,430.56 .00 .00 2,430.56 1,150.74 1,279.82 1,215.28

EXEMPTS * 209 221,906,400 .00 .00 .00 .00 40,142.58 40,142 .58- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2025
TAXING DISTRICT 31 LODI COUNTY 02 BERGEN

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE?E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX .392
COUNTY OPEN SPACE .018
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX 1.963
LIBRARY TAX .058
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX 1.109
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE -000
TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 3.540
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
* STATE AID RATE AO1 -000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL
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FOR 2025

VALUATION OF EXEMPT PROPERTY
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3.540
TAX VALUE

ITEMS

AUTHORIZED RATE
(16) REAL PROPERTY CLASSIFICATION SUMMARY

4
2

565,227,100

2010,293,600

150
450

931,175
1079,118

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY

VALUE OF LAND

1

68,660

2010,293,600
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NET VALUATION TAXABLE

DEDUCTIONS ALLOWED
TAX

A
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3,547,279,210

36,916,950
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PRESIDENT
V_PRESIDENT
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CERTIFICATION BY COUNTY BOARD
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09/25/25

2025 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

LODI

TAXING DISTRICT 31

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

5,241,400
1,439,825,100

5,241,400
1,439,825,100

5,241,400
680,002,950

60
4,458

1
2

0]

759,822,150

RESIDENTIAL
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565,227,100

0

245,930,800 319,296,300 565,227,100

500

CLASS 4 TOTAL

2,010,293,600

0]

1,079,118,450 2,010,293,600

931,175,150

5,018
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2025. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



